
POWER

Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3

Best 

Squat
BP1 BP2 BP3

Best 

Bench
DL1 DL2 DL3

Best 

Deadlift
TOTAL

WILKS 

TOTAL

WOMEN
OPEN

Amanda Padgett NC 108.6 114 22 187 198 209 209 105 110 116 116 276 287 298 298 623 809 *open and junior records/Best Female lifter/drug test

Jaya Emerson NC 143.1 148 17 132 165 -226 165 110 -116 127 127 231 248 276 276 568 596

Morgan Moore NC 193.2 198 17 132 165 -215 165 105 -132 132 132 226 243 265 265 562 491 *open records

Ashley Wingo NC 154.85 165 13 55 77 -132 77 83 88 -99 88 204 226 -254 226 391 388

Davona Dula NC 166.7 181 16 55 77 -121 77 77 -88 -88 77 143 182 -226 182 336 318

TEEN

Jaya Emerson NC 143.1 148 17 132 165 -226 165 110 -116 127 127 231 248 276 276 568 596 *teen record

Morgan Moore NC 193.2 198 17 132 165 -215 165 105 -132 132 132 226 243 265 265 562 491 *teen record

Ashley Wingo NC 154.85 165 13 55 77 -132 77 83 88 -99 88 204 226 -254 226 391 388 *youth record

Davona Dula NC 166.7 181 16 55 77 -121 77 77 -88 -88 77 143 182 -226 182 336 318

MEN

MEN'S 123

Devin Rodgers SC 120.4 123 16 -187 187 231 231 138 154 -165 154 226 259 303 303 689 643

MEN'S 132

Deron Euland NC 129.8 132 21 171 231 248 248 226 248 -254 248 358 -391 -391 358 854 741 *junior records

Justin Harper SC 131.75 132 17 187 220 243 243 187 204 215 215 314 -342 -347 314 772 660

MEN'S 148

Ryan Facteau NC 144.9 148 18 413 -435 -435 413 -320 320 -342 320 424 468 -502 468 1202 947

Travis Barefoot NC 146.9 148 21 309 325 -342 325 237 -248 -248 237 402 -413 0 402 965 751

Lamont Keenon NC 145.4 148 37 204 220 231 231 281 292 -303 292 325 358 375 375 898 706

MEN'S 165

Aaron Jones NC 165 165 23 314 331 -342 331 -254 254 -281 254 402 435 463 463 1047 747

MEN'S 181

Travis Pardue NC 181 181 38 485 524 -551 524 364 380 -402 380 540 573 -601 573 1477 992 *submasters records

Sam Sinclair SC 174.95 181 22 452 480 502 502 303 320 -331 320 424 474 -507 474 1295 889

Michael Coats NC 175.8 181 29 413 441 -463 441 292 303 -314 303 496 524 540 540 1284 879

Brian Lane NC 176.9 181 43 314 342 369 369 281 -303 -303 281 424 463 474 474 1124 766

Wes Warmack SC 178.1 181 56 265 309 331 331 171 209 -220 209 303 342 364 364 904 614

Davin Pride NC 177.5 181 33 165 171 187 187 309 320 331 331 160 171 204 204 722 491

Dylan Short SC 178.05 181 15 231 270 -314 270 143 -165 165 165 254 -303 -303 254 689 468
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Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3
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Best 
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Chris Connell NC 176.05 181 20 364 -402 402 402 -309 -331 -331 0 -408 463 -507 463 0 0

MEN'S 198

Michael Hopkins NC 187.2 198 22 502 524 540 540 386 391 402 402 491 524 540 540 1483 977 *junior records

Stacey Short SC 197.3 198 41 413 457 502 502 325 358 -380 358 430 457 -502 457 1317 843

Allen  L. Davis NC 198.1 198 54 402 -435 452 452 325 347 -358 347 457 491 507 507 1306 835

Phillip Capps NC 194.95 198 48 424 463 -468 463 314 -364 -364 314 452 502 -529 502 1279 824

John King NC 195.1 198 20 408 -441 -441 408 259 287 -303 287 457 496 507 507 1202 774

Nicholas Miceli NC 190 198 30 386 -419 -419 386 314 342 -353 342 435 474 -502 474 1202 785

John Cottle NC 193.6 198 46 -386 -413 413 413 226 259 -270 259 386 430 441 441 1113 720

Mike Facteau NC 188 198 60 452 -491 -491 452 -231 237 254 254 408 -452 0 408 1113 732

MEN'S 220

Sabre Schnitzer NC 218.1 220 40 540 579 601 601 419 452 463 463 540 579 595 595 1659 1014

Zach Hamidi NC 205.7 220 19 518 540 -601 540 314 369 -391 369 507 -551 -551 507 1416 888

Lewis Galloway NC 213.1 220 39 386 441 -463 441 -424 424 430 430 424 452 -485 452 1323 817 *submasters records

Jim Crosby NC 213.4 220 38 292 331 -353 331 254 -276 -276 254 364 408 441 441 1025 632

Evan Henderson NC 206.5 220 17 138 -231 231 231 171 209 231 231 254 303 353 353 816 511

MEN'S 242

Michael McCoy NC 241.6 242 18 595 -639 639 639 474 502 518 518 628 650 672 672 1830 1078 Best Male lifter

Wade McAteer SC 230.55 242 44 502 -535 551 551 452 -480 -480 452 402 452 502 502 1505 900

Jeremy Leonard NC 239 242 20 496 -507 507 507 331 -342 -342 331 551 -568 568 568 1405 831

David Abbott NC 233.8 242 50 441 496 535 535 320 -364 375 375 -413 446 474 474 1383 824

Jerome Sinclair SC 236.6 242 51 452 502 -524 502 -402 402 424 424 375 402 435 435 1361 807

Albert Martin NC 235.1 242 41 -408 408 441 441 386 408 -419 408 408 463 502 502 1350 803

Don Huntsinger NC 236.4 242 48 457 -502 518 518 270 287 -303 287 419 452 474 474 1279 759

John McAfee NC 231.6 242 62 243 -292 303 303 209 -220 -220 209 276 -331 331 331 843 504

Paul Chunn NC 233.85 242 41 -518 -535 -535 0 -369 -369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MEN'S 275

Kyle Gibson NC 253.5 275 35 551 601 623 623 331 369 -391 369 551 579 -590 579 1571 913

Brent Hindman NC 251.9 275 39 452 502 -518 502 331 369 -380 369 435 474 502 502 1372 799

Jesse Kellum NC 244.2 275 20 -336 347 375 375 314 336 -358 336 452 480 -502 480 1190 699

Jimmie McCann NC 271.6 275 66 402 424 435 435 -320 320 342 342 364 402 -424 402 1179 674

MEN'S SHW

Chris Pack NC 302.8 275+ 23 314 347 375 375 276 309 -342 309 364 408 430 430 1113 624 *junior records
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Rich Benjamin NC 295.3 275+ 33 -265 303 331 331 254 -281 292 292 430 463 485 485 1108 623

TEEN 14-15

Dylan Short SC 178.05 181 15 231 270 -314 270 143 -165 165 165 254 -303 -303 254 689 468

TEEN 16-17

Justin Harper SC 131.75 132 17 187 220 243 243 187 204 215 215 314 -342 -347 314 772 660

Devin Rodgers SC 120.4 123 16 -187 187 231 231 138 154 -165 154 226 259 303 303 689 643

Evan Henderson NC 206.5 220 17 138 -231 231 231 171 209 231 231 254 303 353 353 816 511

TEEN 18-19

Michael McCoy NC 241.6 242 18 595 -639 639 639 474 502 518 518 628 650 672 672 1830 1078 *American teen records/teen records/Best Teen lifter

Ryan Facteau NC 144.9 148 18 413 -435 -435 413 -320 320 -342 320 424 468 -502 468 1202 947 *teen records

MASTERS 40-49

Sabre Schnitzer NC 218.1 220 40 540 579 601 601 419 452 463 463 540 579 595 595 1659 1014

Wade McAteer SC 230.55 242 44 502 -535 551 551 452 -480 -480 452 402 452 502 502 1505 900

Stacey Short SC 197.3 198 41 413 457 502 502 325 358 -380 358 430 457 -502 457 1317 843

Phillip Capps NC 194.95 198 48 424 463 -468 463 314 -364 -364 314 452 502 -529 502 1279 824

Albert Martin NC 235.1 242 41 -408 408 441 441 386 408 -419 408 408 463 502 502 1350 803

Brian Lane NC 176.9 181 43 314 342 369 369 281 -303 -303 281 424 463 474 474 1124 766

Don Huntsinger NC 236.4 242 48 457 -502 518 518 270 287 -303 287 419 452 474 474 1279 759

John Cottle NC 193.6 198 46 -386 -413 413 413 226 259 -270 259 386 430 441 441 1113 720

Paul Chunn NC 233.85 242 41 -518 -535 -535 0 -369 -369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MASTERS 50-59

Allen  L. Davis NC 198.1 198 54 402 -435 452 452 325 347 -358 347 457 491 507 507 1306 835 *masters records

David Abbott NC 233.8 242 50 441 496 535 535 320 -364 375 375 -413 446 474 474 1383 824 *masters records

Jerome Sinclair SC 236.6 242 51 452 502 -524 502 -402 402 424 424 375 402 435 435 1361 807

Wes Warmack SC 178.1 181 56 265 309 331 331 171 209 -220 209 303 342 364 364 904 614

MASTERS 60-69

Mike Facteau NC 188 198 60 452 -491 -491 452 -231 237 254 254 408 -452 0 408 1113 732 *masters records

Jimmie McCann NC 271.6 275 66 402 424 435 435 -320 320 342 342 364 402 -424 402 1179 674 *masters records

John McAfee NC 231.6 242 62 243 -292 303 303 209 -220 -220 209 276 -331 331 331 843 504



POWER RAW

Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3

Best 

Squat
BP1 BP2 BP3

Best 

Bench
DL1 DL2 DL3

Best 

Deadlift
TOTAL

WILKS 

TOTAL

WOMEN

OPEN

Amanda Padgett NC 108.6 114 22 187 198 209 209 105 110 116 116 276 287 298 298 623 809 *American junior records/open and junior records

Jaya Emerson NC 143.1 148 17 132 165 -226 165 110 -116 127 127 231 248 276 276 568 596

Morgan Moore NC 193.2 198 17 132 165 -215 165 105 -132 132 132 226 243 265 265 562 491 *open records

Ashley Wingo NC 154.85 165 13 55 77 -132 77 83 88 -99 88 204 226 -254 226 391 388

Davona Dula NC 166.7 181 16 55 77 -121 77 77 -88 -88 77 143 182 -226 182 336 318 *open records

TEEN

Jaya Emerson NC 143.1 148 17 132 165 -226 165 110 -116 127 127 231 248 276 276 568 596 *American teen records/teen records

Morgan Moore NC 193.2 198 17 132 165 -215 165 105 -132 132 132 226 243 265 265 562 491 *American teen records/teen records

Ashley Wingo NC 154.85 165 13 55 77 -132 77 83 88 -99 88 204 226 -254 226 391 388 *youth records

Davona Dula NC 166.7 181 16 55 77 -121 77 77 -88 -88 77 143 182 -226 182 336 318 *American teen records/teen records

MEN

MEN'S 123

Devin Rodgers SC 120.4 123 16 -187 187 231 231 138 154 -165 154 226 259 303 303 689 643

MEN'S 132

Deron Euland NC 129.8 132 21 171 231 248 248 226 248 -254 248 358 -391 -391 358 854 741 *American junior records/open and junior records

Justin Harper SC 131.75 132 17 187 220 243 243 187 204 215 215 314 -342 -347 314 772 660

MEN'S 148

Travis Barefoot NC 146.9 148 21 309 325 -342 325 237 -248 -248 237 402 -413 0 402 965 751 *open and junior records

Lamont Keenon NC 145.4 148 37 204 220 231 231 281 292 -303 292 325 358 375 375 898 706 *open and submasters records

MEN'S 165

Aaron Jones NC 165 165 23 314 331 -342 331 -254 254 -281 254 402 435 463 463 1047 747

MEN'S 181

Michael Coats NC 175.8 181 29 413 441 -463 441 292 303 -314 303 496 524 540 540 1284 879 *open records

Brian Lane NC 176.9 181 43 314 342 369 369 281 -303 -303 281 424 463 474 474 1124 766

Davin Pride NC 177.5 181 33 165 171 187 187 309 320 331 331 160 171 204 204 722 491

Chris Connell NC 176.05 181 20 364 -402 402 402 -309 -331 -331 0 -408 463 -507 463 0 0

MEN'S 198

Allen  L. Davis NC 198.1 198 54 402 -435 452 452 325 347 -358 347 457 491 507 507 1306 835

Phillip Capps NC 194.95 198 48 424 463 -468 463 314 -364 -364 314 452 502 -529 502 1279 824

John King NC 195.1 198 20 408 -441 -441 408 259 287 -303 287 457 496 507 507 1202 774

Nicholas Miceli NC 190 198 30 386 -419 -419 386 314 342 -353 342 435 474 -502 474 1202 785
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POWER RAW

Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3

Best 

Squat
BP1 BP2 BP3

Best 

Bench
DL1 DL2 DL3

Best 

Deadlift
TOTAL

WILKS 

TOTAL
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John Cottle NC 193.6 198 46 -386 -413 413 413 226 259 -270 259 386 430 441 441 1113 720

MEN'S 220

Sabre Schnitzer NC 218.1 220 40 540 579 601 601 419 452 463 463 540 579 595 595 1659 1014 *American open records/open records/Best Raw Lifter/drug test

Lewis Galloway NC 213.1 220 39 386 441 -463 441 -424 424 430 430 424 452 -485 452 1323 817 *submasters records

Jim Crosby NC 213.4 220 38 292 331 -353 331 254 -276 -276 254 364 408 441 441 1025 632

Evan Henderson NC 206.5 220 17 138 -231 231 231 171 209 231 231 254 303 353 353 816 511

MEN'S 242

Jeremy Leonard NC 239 242 20 496 -507 507 507 331 -342 -342 331 551 -568 568 568 1405 831 *junior records/drug test

Albert Martin NC 235.1 242 41 -408 408 441 441 386 408 -419 408 408 463 502 502 1350 803

MEN'S 275

Kyle Gibson NC 253.5 275 35 551 601 623 623 331 369 -391 369 551 579 -590 579 1571 913 *submastersrecords

Brent Hindman NC 251.9 275 39 452 502 -518 502 331 369 -380 369 435 474 502 502 1372 799

Jesse Kellum NC 244.2 275 20 -336 347 375 375 314 336 -358 336 452 480 -502 480 1190 699 *junior records

MEN'S SHW

Chris Pack NC 302.8 275+ 23 314 347 375 375 276 309 -342 309 364 408 430 430 1113 624 *junior records

Rich Benjamin NC 295.3 275+ 33 -265 303 331 331 254 -281 292 292 430 463 485 485 1108 623

TEEN 16-17

Justin Harper SC 131.75 132 17 187 220 243 243 187 204 215 215 314 -342 -347 314 772 660 *American teen records

Devin Rodgers SC 120.4 123 16 -187 187 231 231 138 154 -165 154 226 259 303 303 689 643

Evan Henderson NC 206.5 220 17 138 -231 231 231 171 209 231 231 254 303 353 353 816 511 *teen records

MASTERS 40-49

Sabre Schnitzer NC 218.1 220 40 540 579 601 601 419 452 463 463 540 579 595 595 1659 1014 *American masters records/masters records

Phillip Capps NC 194.95 198 48 424 463 -468 463 314 -364 -364 314 452 502 -529 502 1279 824 *masters records

Albert Martin NC 235.1 242 41 -408 408 441 441 386 408 -419 408 408 463 502 502 1350 803

Brian Lane NC 176.9 181 43 314 342 369 369 281 -303 -303 281 424 463 474 474 1124 766 *masters records

John Cottle NC 193.6 198 46 -386 -413 413 413 226 259 -270 259 386 430 441 441 1113 720

MASTERS 50-59

Allen  L. Davis NC 198.1 198 54 402 -435 452 452 325 347 -358 347 457 491 507 507 1306 835 *American masters records/masters records



BENCH

Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age BP1 BP2 BP3 Best Bench

WILKS 

TOTAL

WOMEN

OPEN

Jaya Emerson NC 143.1 148 17 110 -116 127 127 133

Carol Allen NC 214.7 198+ 28 154 -165 -165 154 130

Ashley Wingo NC 154.85 165 13 83 88 -99 88 88

TEEN

Jaya Emerson NC 143.1 148 17 110 -116 127 127 133

Ashley Wingo NC 154.85 165 13 83 88 -99 88 88 *youth records

MEN

MEN'S 123

Devin Rodgers SC 120.4 123 16 138 154 -165 154 144

MEN'S 132

Deron Euland NC 129.8 132 21 226 248 -254 248 215

Justin Harper SC 131.75 132 17 187 204 215 215 184

MEN'S 148

Ryan Facteau NC 144.9 148 18 -320 320 -342 320 252 *open records

Lamont Keenon NC 145.4 148 37 281 292 -303 292 230

MEN'S 165

Justin Rogers NC 157.75 165 17 276 292 -309 292 215

Aaron Jones NC 165 165 23 -254 254 -281 254 181

Dan Boskovich NC 165.2 165 53 215 226 -237 226 161

MEN'S 181

Davin Pride NC 177.5 181 33 309 320 331 331 225

Sam Sinclair SC 174.95 181 22 303 320 -331 320 219

Ernie McKee NC 179.8 181 57 204 215 -220 215 145

Dylan Short SC 178.05 181 15 143 -165 165 165 112

MEN'S 198
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BENCH

Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age BP1 BP2 BP3 Best Bench

WILKS 

TOTAL
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Michael Hopkins NC 187.2 198 22 386 391 402 402 265

Kenneth Ray NC 184.9 198 35 331 369 -391 369 245

Stacey Short SC 197.3 198 41 325 358 -380 358 229

Darran Neely NC 196.7 198 41 281 303 -325 303 194

MEN'S 220

Sabre Schnitzer NC 218.1 220 40 419 452 463 463 283

Zachary Green SC 209.8 220 28 441 452 463 463 288

Alphonso Fersner SC 219.3 220 27 435 441 -463 441 269

Lewis Galloway NC 213.1 220 39 -424 424 430 430 265

Jim Crosby NC 213.4 220 38 254 -276 -276 254 156

MEN'S 242

Johnny Milhouse SC 234.7 242 40 502 507 518 518 308

Michael McCoy NC 241.6 242 18 474 502 518 518 305

Wade McAteer SC 230.55 242 44 452 -480 -480 452 270

Jerome Sinclair SC 236.6 242 51 -402 402 424 424 252

Chris Rogers NC 229.1 242 34 364 380 402 402 241

David Abbott NC 233.8 242 50 320 -364 375 375 223

Heyward Powe NC 233.8 242 42 -342 342 -347 342 203

Don Hall NC 240.6 242 56 292 -298 -298 292 172

MEN'S 275

Michael Belk NC 273.7 275 36 551 568 -584 568 324 *submasters records/Best Male Bencher/drug test

MEN'S SHW

Moises Hurtado SC 364.8 275+ 36 502 546 -568 546 298

Chris Pack NC 302.8 275+ 23 276 309 -342 309 173

TEEN 14-15

Dylan Short SC 178.05 181 15 143 -165 165 165 112

TEEN 16-17

Justin Rogers NC 157.75 165 17 276 292 -309 292 215



BENCH

Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age BP1 BP2 BP3 Best Bench

WILKS 

TOTAL
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Justin Harper SC 131.75 132 17 187 204 215 215 184

Devin Rodgers SC 120.4 123 16 138 154 -165 154 144

TEEN 18-19

Michael McCoy NC 241.6 242 18 474 502 518 518 305 *teen records

Ryan Facteau NC 144.9 148 18 -320 320 -342 320 252 *teen records

MASTERS 40-49

Johnny Milhouse SC 234.7 242 40 502 507 518 518 308

Sabre Schnitzer NC 218.1 220 40 419 452 463 463 283

Wade McAteer SC 230.55 242 44 452 -480 -480 452 270

Stacey Short SC 197.3 198 41 325 358 -380 358 229

Heyward Powe NC 233.8 242 42 -342 342 -347 342 203

Darran Neely NC 196.7 198 41 281 303 -325 303 194

MASTERS 50-59

Jerome Sinclair SC 236.6 242 51 -402 402 424 424 252

David Abbott NC 233.8 242 50 320 -364 375 375 223

Don Hall NC 240.6 242 56 292 -298 -298 292 172

Dan Boskovich NC 165.2 165 53 215 226 -237 226 161 *masters record

Ernie McKee NC 179.8 181 57 204 215 -220 215 145 *masters records

MASTERS 60-69

Jimmie McCann NC 271.6 275 66 -320 320 342 342 195 *masters record



BENCH RAW

Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age BP1 BP2 BP3 Best Bench

WILKS 

TOTAL

WOMEN

OPEN

Jaya Emerson NC 143.1 148 17 110 -116 127 127 133

Carol Allen NC 214.7 198+ 28 154 -165 -165 154 130

Ashley Wingo NC 154.85 165 13 83 88 -99 88 88

TEEN

Jaya Emerson NC 143.1 148 17 110 -116 127 127 133 *American teen records/teen records

Ashley Wingo NC 154.85 165 13 83 88 -99 88 88 *youth records

MEN

MEN'S 123

Devin Rodgers SC 120.4 123 16 138 154 -165 154 144

MEN'S 132

Deron Euland NC 129.8 132 21 226 248 -254 248 215

Justin Harper SC 131.75 132 17 187 204 215 215 184

MEN'S 148

Lamont Keenon NC 145.4 148 37 281 292 -303 292 230 *American open records/open and submasters records

MEN'S 165

Justin Rogers NC 157.75 165 17 276 292 -309 292 215

Aaron Jones NC 165 165 23 -254 254 -281 254 181

Dan Boskovich NC 165.2 165 53 215 226 -237 226 161

MEN'S 181

Davin Pride NC 177.5 181 33 309 320 331 331 225

Ernie McKee NC 179.8 181 57 204 215 -220 215 145

MEN'S 198

Michael Hopkins NC 187.2 198 22 386 391 402 402 265 *American open records

Kenneth Ray NC 184.9 198 35 331 369 -391 369 245 *submasters records

Darran Neely NC 196.7 198 41 281 303 -325 303 194

MEN'S 220

Sabre Schnitzer NC 218.1 220 40 419 452 463 463 283 *open records
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BENCH RAW

Name Team
Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
Age BP1 BP2 BP3 Best Bench

WILKS 

TOTAL
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Zachary Green SC 209.8 220 28 441 452 463 463 288

Alphonso Fersner SC 219.3 220 27 435 441 -463 441 269

Lewis Galloway NC 213.1 220 39 -424 424 430 430 265

Jim Crosby NC 213.4 220 38 254 -276 -276 254 156

MEN'S 242

Johnny Milhouse SC 234.7 242 40 502 507 518 518 308 *American open records/Best Masters Lifter/drug test

Chris Rogers NC 229.1 242 34 364 380 402 402 241

Heyward Powe NC 233.8 242 42 -342 342 -347 342 203

Don Hall NC 240.6 242 56 292 -298 -298 292 172

MEN'S 275

Michael Belk NC 273.7 275 36 551 568 -584 568 324 *American open records/open and submasters records

MEN'S SHW

Moises Hurtado SC 364.8 275+ 36 502 546 -568 546 298

Chris Pack NC 302.8 275+ 23 276 309 -342 309 173

TEEN 16-17

Justin Rogers NC 157.75 165 17 276 292 -309 292 215

Justin Harper SC 131.75 132 17 187 204 215 215 184

Devin Rodgers SC 120.4 123 16 138 154 -165 154 144

MASTERS 40-49

Johnny Milhouse SC 234.7 242 40 502 507 518 518 308 *American masters records

Sabre Schnitzer NC 218.1 220 40 419 452 463 463 283 *American masters records/masters records

Heyward Powe NC 233.8 242 42 -342 342 -347 342 203

Darran Neely NC 196.7 198 41 281 303 -325 303 194

MASTERS 50-59

Don Hall NC 240.6 242 56 292 -298 -298 292 172

Dan Boskovich NC 165.2 165 53 215 226 -237 226 161 *masters records

Ernie McKee NC 179.8 181 57 204 215 -220 215 145 *masters records



ContestResults

Powerlifting Results 

Name
Team Div

Bwt 

(lb)

WtCls 

(lb)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
Age

Age 

Coeff

SQ 

rack
SQ1 SQ-1 SQ2 SQ-2 SQ3 SQ-3

Best 

Squat

Best 

SQ
BP1 BP-1 BP2 BP-2 BP3 BP-3

Best 

Bench

Best 

BP

Sub 

Total
DL1 DL-1 DL2 DL-2 DL3 DL-3

Best 

Deadli

ft

Best 

DL

TOTA

L

(1) PL 

Total

WILKS 

TOTAL

(2)          

Wilks Pts

(3)       Age-

Wilks

Pl 

Code
Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt USAPL 

Number

Ashley Wingo NC F-RT 154.85 165 41 0.9925 13 #N/A 14 55 25 77 35 -132 -60 77 35 83 37.5 88 40 -99 -45 88 40 75 204 92.5 226 102.5 -254 -115 226 102.5 391 177.5 388 176.169 #N/A 3 #N/A

Jaya Emerson NC F-RT 143.1 148 42 1.0502 17 1.08 14 132 60 165 75 -226 -102.5 165 75 110 50 -116 -52.5 127 57.5 127 57.5 132.5 231 105 248 112.5 276 125 276 125 568 257.5 596 270.426 292.061 3 1-F-RT-PL

Morgan Moore NC F-RT 193.2 198 58 0.874 17 1.08 14 132 60 165 75 -215 -97.5 165 75 105 47.5 -132 -60 132 60 132 60 135 226 102.5 243 110 265 120 265 120 562 255 491 222.870 240.700 3 2-F-RT-PL

Davona Dula NC F-RT 166.7 181 43 0.9458 16 1.13 15 55 25 77 35 -121 -55 77 35 77 35 -88 -40 -88 -40 77 35 70 143 65 182 82.5 -226 -102.5 182 82.5 336 152.5 318 144.235 162.985 3 3-F-RT-PL

Amanda Padgett NC F-RO 108.6 114 1 1.2991 22 1.01 12 187 85 198 90 209 95 209 95 105 47.5 110 50 116 52.5 116 52.5 147.5 276 125 287 130 298 135 298 135 623 282.5 809 366.996 370.666 2 1-F-RO-PL

Allen  L. Davis NC M-RM50 198.1 198 8 0.6389 54 1.204 15 402 182.5 -435 -197.5 452 205 452 205 325 147.5 347 157.5 -358 -162.5 347 157.5 362.5 457 207.5 491 222.5 507 230 507 230 1306 592.5 835 378.548 455.772 2 1-M-RM50-PL

Sabre Schnitzer NC M-RM40 218.1 220 7 0.6112 40 1 13 540 245 579 262.5 601 272.5 601 272.5 419 190 452 205 463 210 463 210 482.5 540 245 579 262.5 595 270 595 270 1659 752.5 1014 459.928 459.928 2 1-M-RM40-PL

Phillip Capps NC M-RM40 194.95 198 47 0.6442 48 1.097 12 424 192.5 463 210 -468 -212.5 463 210 314 142.5 -364 -165 -364 -165 314 142.5 352.5 452 205 502 227.5 -529 -240 502 227.5 1279 580 824 373.636 409.879 2 2-M-RM40-PL

Albert Martin NC M-RM40 235.1 242 66 0.5944 41 1.01 20 -408 -185 408 185 441 200 441 200 386 175 408 185 -419 -190 408 185 385 408 185 463 210 502 227.5 502 227.5 1350 612.5 803 364.070 367.711 2 3-M-RM40-PL

Brian Lane NC M-RM40 176.9 181 3 0.6814 43 1.031 14 314 142.5 342 155 369 167.5 369 167.5 281 127.5 -303 -137.5 -303 -137.5 281 127.5 295 424 192.5 463 210 474 215 474 215 1124 510 766 347.514 358.287 2 4-M-RM40-PL

John Cottle NC M-RM40 193.6 198 54 0.6466 46 1.068 15in -386 -175 -413 -187.5 413 187.5 413 187.5 226 102.5 259 117.5 -270 -122.5 259 117.5 305 386 175 430 195 441 200 441 200 1113 505 720 326.533 348.737 2 5-M-RM40-PL

Justin Harper SC M-RT2 131.75 132 61 0.856 17 1.08 13 187 85 220 100 243 110 243 110 187 85 204 92.5 215 97.5 215 97.5 207.5 314 142.5 -342 -155 -347 -157.5 314 142.5 772 350 660 299.600 323.568 2 1-M-RT2-PL

Devin Rodgers NC M-RT2 120.4 123 50 0.9332 16 1.13 12 -187 -85 187 85 231 105 231 105 138 62.5 154 70 -165 -75 154 70 175 226 102.5 259 117.5 303 137.5 303 137.5 689 312.5 643 291.625 329.536 2 2-M-RT2-PL

Evan Henderson NC M-RT2 206.5 220 40 0.6261 17 1.08 17 138 62.5 -231 -105 231 105 231 105 171 77.5 209 95 231 105 231 105 210 254 115 303 137.5 353 160 353 160 816 370 511 231.657 250.190 2 3-M-RT2-PL

Deron Euland NC M-RO 129.8 132 11 0.8679 21 1.02 14 171 77.5 231 105 248 112.5 248 112.5 226 102.5 248 112.5 -254 -115 248 112.5 225 358 162.5 -391 -177.5 -391 -177.5 358 162.5 854 387.5 741 336.311 343.037 1 1-M-RO-132-PL

Lamont Keenon SC M-RO 145.4 148 23 0.7857 37 1 15 204 92.5 220 100 231 105 231 105 281 127.5 292 132.5 -303 -137.5 292 132.5 237.5 325 147.5 358 162.5 375 170 375 170 898 407.5 706 320.173 0.000 1 1-M-RO-148-PL

Aaron Jones NC M-RO 165 165 15 0.7136 23 1 20 314 142.5 331 150 -342 -155 331 150 -254 -115 254 115 -281 -127.5 254 115 265 402 182.5 435 197.5 463 210 463 210 1047 475 747 338.960 338.960 1 1-M-RO-165-PL

Michael Coats NC M-RO 175.8 181 22 0.6841 29 1 15 413 187.5 441 200 -463 -210 441 200 292 132.5 303 137.5 -314 -142.5 303 137.5 337.5 496 225 524 237.5 540 245 540 245 1284 582.5 879 398.488 0.000 1 1-M-RO-181-PL

Brian Lane NC M-RO 176.9 181 3 0.6814 43 1.031 14 314 142.5 342 155 369 167.5 369 167.5 281 127.5 -303 -137.5 -303 -137.5 281 127.5 295 424 192.5 463 210 474 215 474 215 1124 510 766 347.514 358.287 1 2-M-RO-181-PL

Davin Pride NC M-RO 177.5 181 17 0.68 33 1 17 165 75 171 77.5 187 85 187 85 309 140 320 145 331 150 331 150 235 160 72.5 171 77.5 204 92.5 204 92.5 722 327.5 491 222.700 0.000 1 3-M-RO-181-PL

Chris Connell NC M-RO 176.05 181 59 0.6835 20 1.03 12 364 165 -402 -182.5 402 182.5 402 182.5 -309 -140 -331 -150 -331 -150 0 0 0 -408 -185 463 210 -507 -230 463 210 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 1

Michael Hopkins NC M-RO 187.2 198 67 0.6587 22 1.01 18 502 227.5 524 237.5 540 245 540 245 386 175 391 177.5 402 182.5 402 182.5 427.5 491 222.5 524 237.5 540 245 540 245 1483 672.5 977 442.976 447.406 1 1-M-RO-198-PL

Allen  L. Davis NC M-RO 198.1 198 8 0.6389 54 1.204 15 402 182.5 -435 -197.5 452 205 452 205 325 147.5 347 157.5 -358 -162.5 347 157.5 362.5 457 207.5 491 222.5 507 230 507 230 1306 592.5 835 378.548 455.772 1 2-M-RO-198-PL

Phillip Capps NC M-RO 194.95 198 47 0.6442 48 1.097 12 424 192.5 463 210 -468 -212.5 463 210 314 142.5 -364 -165 -364 -165 314 142.5 352.5 452 205 502 227.5 -529 -240 502 227.5 1279 580 824 373.636 409.879 1 3-M-RO-198-PL

John King NC M-RO 195.1 198 24 0.644 20 1.03 18 408 185 -441 -200 -441 -200 408 185 259 117.5 287 130 -303 -137.5 287 130 315 457 207.5 496 225 507 230 507 230 1202 545 774 350.980 361.509 1 4-M-RO-198-PL

Nicholas Miceli NC M-RO 190 198 51 0.6533 30 1 17 386 175 -419 -190 -419 -190 386 175 314 142.5 342 155 -353 -160 342 155 330 435 197.5 474 215 -502 -227.5 474 215 1202 545 785 356.048 0.000 1 5-M-RO-198-PL

John Cottle NC M-RO 193.6 198 54 0.6466 46 1.068 15in -386 -175 -413 -187.5 413 187.5 413 187.5 226 102.5 259 117.5 -270 -122.5 259 117.5 305 386 175 430 195 441 200 441 200 1113 505 720 326.533 348.737 1 6-M-RO-198-PL

Sabre Schnitzer NC M-RO 218.1 220 7 0.6112 40 1 13 540 245 579 262.5 601 272.5 601 272.5 419 190 452 205 463 210 463 210 482.5 540 245 579 262.5 595 270 595 270 1659 752.5 1014 459.928 459.928 1 1-M-RO-220-PL

Lewis Galloway NC M-RO 213.1 220 6 0.6173 39 1 16 386 175 441 200 -463 -210 441 200 -424 -192.5 424 192.5 430 195 430 195 395 424 192.5 452 205 -485 -220 452 205 1323 600 817 370.380 0.000 1 2-M-RO-220-PL

Jim Crosby NC M-RO 213.4 220 12 0.6169 38 1 18 292 132.5 331 150 -353 -160 331 150 254 115 -276 -125 -276 -125 254 115 265 364 165 408 185 441 200 441 200 1025 465 632 286.859 0.000 1 3-M-RO-220-PL

Jeremy Leonard NC M-RO 239 242 21 0.5912 20 1.03 19 496 225 -507 -230 507 230 507 230 331 150 -342 -155 -342 -155 331 150 380 551 250 -568 -257.5 568 257.5 568 257.5 1405 637.5 831 376.890 388.197 1 1-M-RO-242-PL

Albert Martin NC M-RO 235.1 242 66 0.5944 41 1.01 20 -408 -185 408 185 441 200 441 200 386 175 408 185 -419 -190 408 185 385 408 185 463 210 502 227.5 502 227.5 1350 612.5 803 364.070 367.711 1 2-M-RO-242-PL

Kyle Gibson NC M-RO 253.5 275 57 0.5811 35 1 14 551 250 601 272.5 623 282.5 623 282.5 331 150 369 167.5 -391 -177.5 369 167.5 450 551 250 579 262.5 -590 -267.5 579 262.5 1571 712.5 913 414.034 0.000 1 1-M-RO-275-PL

Brent Hindman NC M-RO 251.9 275 4 0.5821 39 1 17 452 205 502 227.5 -518 -235 502 227.5 331 150 369 167.5 -380 -172.5 369 167.5 395 435 197.5 474 215 502 227.5 502 227.5 1372 622.5 799 362.357 0.000 1 2-M-RO-275-PL

Jesse Kellum NC M-RO 244.2 275 46 0.5873 20 1.03 18 -336 -152.5 347 157.5 375 170 375 170 314 142.5 336 152.5 -358 -162.5 336 152.5 322.5 452 205 480 217.5 -502 -227.5 480 217.5 1190 540 699 317.142 326.656 1 3-M-RO-275-PL

Chris Pack NC M-RO 302.8 275+ 44 0.5604 23 1 21 314 142.5 347 157.5 375 170 375 170 276 125 309 140 -342 -155 309 140 310 364 165 408 185 430 195 430 195 1113 505 624 283.002 283.002 1 1-M-RO-275+-PL

Rich Benjamin NC M-RO 295.3 275+ 34 0.5627 33 1 16 -265 -120 303 137.5 331 150 331 150 254 115 -281 -127.5 292 132.5 292 132.5 282.5 430 195 463 210 485 220 485 220 1108 502.5 623 282.757 0.000 1 2-M-RO-275+-PL

Mike Facteau NC M-EM60 188 198 38 0.6571 60 1.34 11 452 205 -491 -222.5 -491 -222.5 452 205 -231 -105 237 107.5 254 115 254 115 320 408 185 -452 -205 0 408 185 1113 505 732 331.836 444.660 2 1-M-EM60-PL

Jimmie McCann NC M-EM60 271.6 275 30 0.5716 66 1.511 16 402 182.5 424 192.5 435 197.5 435 197.5 -320 -145 320 145 342 155 342 155 352.5 364 165 402 182.5 -424 -192.5 402 182.5 1179 535 674 305.806 462.073 2 2-M-EM60-PL

John McAfee NC M-EM60 231.6 242 5 0.5974 62 1.393 15 243 110 -292 -132.5 303 137.5 303 137.5 209 95 -220 -100 -220 -100 209 95 232.5 276 125 -331 -150 331 150 331 150 843 382.5 504 228.506 318.308 2 3-M-EM60-PL

David Abbott NC M-EM50 233.8 242 19 0.5955 50 1.13 18 441 200 496 225 535 242.5 535 242.5 320 145 -364 -165 375 170 375 170 412.5 -413 -187.5 446 202.5 474 215 474 215 1383 627.5 824 373.676 422.254 2 1-M-EM50-PL

Jerome Sinclair SC M-EM50 236.6 242 62 0.5931 51 1.147 12 452 205 502 227.5 -524 -237.5 502 227.5 -402 -182.5 402 182.5 424 192.5 424 192.5 420 375 170 402 182.5 435 197.5 435 197.5 1361 617.5 807 366.239 420.076 2 2-M-EM50-PL

Wes Warmack SC M-EM50 178.1 181 53 0.6785 56 1.246 14 265 120 309 140 331 150 331 150 171 77.5 209 95 -220 -100 209 95 245 303 137.5 342 155 358 162.5 358 162.5 898 407.5 610 276.489 344.505 2 3-M-EM50-PL

Wade McAteer SC M-EM40 230.55 242 13 0.5984 44 1.043 12 502 227.5 -535 -242.5 551 250 551 250 452 205 -480 -217.5 -480 -217.5 452 205 455 402 182.5 452 205 502 227.5 502 227.5 1505 682.5 900 408.408 425.970 2 1-M-EM40-PL

Stacey Short SC M-EM40 197.3 198 63 0.6402 41 1.01 13 413 187.5 457 207.5 502 227.5 502 227.5 325 147.5 358 162.5 -380 -172.5 358 162.5 390 430 195 457 207.5 -502 -227.5 457 207.5 1317 597.5 843 382.520 386.345 2 2-M-EM40-PL

Don Huntsinger NC M-EM40 236.4 242 20 0.5933 48 1.097 20 457 207.5 -502 -227.5 518 235 518 235 270 122.5 287 130 -303 -137.5 287 130 365 419 190 452 205 474 215 474 215 1279 580 759 344.114 377.493 2 3-M-EM40-PL

Paul Chunn NC M-EM40 233.85 242 29 0.5955 41 1.01 17 -518 -235 -535 -242.5 -535 -242.5 0 0 -369 -167.5 -369 -167.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 2

Michael McCoy NC M-ET3 241.6 242 25 0.5892 18 1.06 21 595 270 -639 -290 639 290 639 290 474 215 502 227.5 518 235 518 235 525 628 285 650 295 672 305 672 305 1830 830 1078 489.036 518.378 2 1-M-ET3-PL

Ryan Facteau NC M-ET3 144.9 148 37 0.7879 18 1.06 13 413 187.5 -435 -197.5 -435 -197.5 413 187.5 -320 -145 320 145 -342 -155 320 145 332.5 424 192.5 468 212.5 -502 -227.5 468 212.5 1202 545 947 429.405 455.170 2 2-M-ET3-PL

Dylan Short SC M-ET1 178.05 181 64 0.6787 15 1.18 16 231 105 270 122.5 -314 -142.5 270 122.5 143 65 -165 -75 165 75 165 75 197.5 254 115 -303 -137.5 -303 -137.5 254 115 689 312.5 468 212.094 250.271 2 1-M-ET1-PL

Ryan Facteau NC M-EO 144.9 148 37 0.7879 18 1.06 13 413 187.5 -435 -197.5 -435 -197.5 413 187.5 -320 -145 320 145 -342 -155 320 145 332.5 424 192.5 468 212.5 -502 -227.5 468 212.5 1202 545 947 429.405 455.170 1 1-M-EO-148-PL

Travis Barefoot NC M-EO 146.9 148 10 0.7791 21 1.02 17 309 140 325 147.5 -342 -155 325 147.5 237 107.5 -248 -112.5 -248 -112.5 237 107.5 255 402 182.5 -413 -187.5 0 402 182.5 965 437.5 751 340.856 347.673 1 2-M-EO-148-PL

Lamont Keenon SC M-EO 145.4 148 23 0.7857 37 1 15 204 92.5 220 100 231 105 231 105 281 127.5 292 132.5 -303 -137.5 292 132.5 237.5 325 147.5 358 162.5 375 170 375 170 898 407.5 706 320.173 0.000 1 3-M-EO-148-PL

Travis Pardue NC M-EO 181 181 18 0.6719 38 1 15 485 220 524 237.5 -551 -250 524 237.5 364 165 380 172.5 -402 -182.5 380 172.5 410 540 245 573 260 -601 -272.5 573 260 1477 670 992 450.173 0.000 1 1-M-EO-181-PL

Sam Sinclair SC M-EO 174.95 181 65 0.6862 22 1.01 13 452 205 480 217.5 502 227.5 502 227.5 303 137.5 320 145 -331 -150 320 145 372.5 424 192.5 474 215 -507 -230 474 215 1295 587.5 889 403.143 407.174 1 2-M-EO-181-PL

Wes Warmack SC M-EO 178.1 181 53 0.6785 56 1.246 14 265 120 309 140 331 150 331 150 171 77.5 209 95 -220 -100 209 95 245 303 137.5 342 155 358 162.5 358 162.5 898 407.5 610 276.489 344.505 1 3-M-EO-181-PL

Dylan Short SC M-EO 178.05 181 64 0.6787 15 1.18 16 231 105 270 122.5 -314 -142.5 270 122.5 143 65 -165 -75 165 75 165 75 197.5 254 115 -303 -137.5 -303 -137.5 254 115 689 312.5 468 212.094 250.271 1 4-M-EO-181-PL

Michael Hopkins NC M-EO 187.2 198 67 0.6587 22 1.01 18 502 227.5 524 237.5 540 245 540 245 386 175 391 177.5 402 182.5 402 182.5 427.5 491 222.5 524 237.5 540 245 540 245 1483 672.5 977 442.976 447.406 1 1-M-EO-198-PL

Stacey Short SC M-EO 197.3 198 63 0.6402 41 1.01 13 413 187.5 457 207.5 502 227.5 502 227.5 325 147.5 358 162.5 -380 -172.5 358 162.5 390 430 195 457 207.5 -502 -227.5 457 207.5 1317 597.5 843 382.520 386.345 1 2-M-EO-198-PL

Mike Facteau NC M-EO 188 198 38 0.6571 60 1.34 11 452 205 -491 -222.5 -491 -222.5 452 205 -231 -105 237 107.5 254 115 254 115 320 408 185 -452 -205 0 408 185 1113 505 732 331.836 444.660 1 3-M-EO-198-PL

Zach Hamidi NC M-EO 205.7 220 39 0.6272 19 1.04 15 518 235 540 245 -601 -272.5 540 245 314 142.5 369 167.5 -391 -177.5 369 167.5 412.5 507 230 -551 -250 -551 -250 507 230 1416 642.5 888 402.976 419.095 1 1-M-EO-220-PL

Lewis Galloway NC M-EO 213.1 220 6 0.6173 39 1 16 386 175 441 200 -463 -210 441 200 -424 -192.5 424 192.5 430 195 430 195 395 424 192.5 452 205 -485 -220 452 205 1323 600 817 370.380 0.000 1 2-M-EO-220-PL

Michael McCoy NC M-EO 241.6 242 25 0.5892 18 1.06 21 595 270 -639 -290 639 290 639 290 474 215 502 227.5 518 235 518 235 525 628 285 650 295 672 305 672 305 1830 830 1078 489.036 518.378 1 1-M-EO-242-PL

Wade McAteer SC M-EO 230.55 242 13 0.5984 44 1.043 12 502 227.5 -535 -242.5 551 250 551 250 452 205 -480 -217.5 -480 -217.5 452 205 455 402 182.5 452 205 502 227.5 502 227.5 1505 682.5 900 408.408 425.970 1 2-M-EO-242-PL

David Abbott NC M-EO 233.8 242 19 0.5955 50 1.13 18 441 200 496 225 535 242.5 535 242.5 320 145 -364 -165 375 170 375 170 412.5 -413 -187.5 446 202.5 474 215 474 215 1383 627.5 824 373.676 422.254 1 3-M-EO-242-PL

Jerome Sinclair SC M-EO 236.6 242 62 0.5931 51 1.147 12 452 205 502 227.5 -524 -237.5 502 227.5 -402 -182.5 402 182.5 424 192.5 424 192.5 420 375 170 402 182.5 435 197.5 435 197.5 1361 617.5 807 366.239 420.076 1 4-M-EO-242-PL

Don Huntsinger NC M-EO 236.4 242 20 0.5933 48 1.097 20 457 207.5 -502 -227.5 518 235 518 235 270 122.5 287 130 -303 -137.5 287 130 365 419 190 452 205 474 215 474 215 1279 580 759 344.114 377.493 1 5-M-EO-242-PL

John McAfee NC M-EO 231.6 242 5 0.5974 62 1.393 15 243 110 -292 -132.5 303 137.5 303 137.5 209 95 -220 -100 -220 -100 209 95 232.5 276 125 -331 -150 331 150 331 150 843 382.5 504 228.506 318.308 1 6-M-EO-242-PL

Paul Chunn NC M-EO 233.85 242 29 0.5955 41 1.01 17 -518 -235 -535 -242.5 -535 -242.5 0 0 -369 -167.5 -369 -167.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 1

Jimmie McCann NC M-EO 271.6 275 30 0.5716 66 1.511 16 402 182.5 424 192.5 435 197.5 435 197.5 -320 -145 320 145 342 155 342 155 352.5 364 165 402 182.5 -424 -192.5 402 182.5 1179 535 674 305.806 462.073 1 1-M-EO-275-PL

Bench Press Results 
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Coeff

SQ 
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SQ
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(2)          
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(3)       Age-
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Pl 

Code
Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt USAPL 

Number

Ashley Wingo NC F-RT 154.85 165 41 0.9925 13 #N/A 14 83 37.5 88 40 -99 -45 88 40 0 0 0.000 #N/A 3

Jaya Emerson NC F-RT 143.1 148 42 1.0502 17 1.08 14 110 50 -116 -52.5 127 57.5 127 57.5 57.5 133 60.386 65.217 3 1-F-RT-BP
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Powerlifting Results 
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Pl 
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Number
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Carol Allen NC F-RO 214.7 198+ 2 0.8394 28 1 154 70 -165 -75 -165 -75 154 70 70 130 58.758 0.000 2 1-F-RO-BP

Don Hall NC M-RM50 240.6 242 56 0.5899 56 1.246 292 132.5 -298 -135 -298 -135 292 132.5 132.5 172 78.162 97.390 2 1-M-RM50-BP

Dan Boskovich NC M-RM50 165.2 165 28 0.713 53 1.184 215 97.5 226 102.5 -237 -107.5 226 102.5 102.5 161 73.082 86.530 2 2-M-RM50-BP

Johnny Milhouse SC M-RM40 234.7 242 32 0.5947 40 1 502 227.5 507 230 518 235 518 235 235 308 139.754 139.754 2 1-M-RM40-BP

Sabre Schnitzer NC M-RM40 218.1 220 7 0.6112 40 1 13 419 190 452 205 463 210 463 210 210 283 128.352 128.352 2 2-M-RM40-BP

Heyward Powe NC M-RM40 233.8 242 14 0.5955 42 1.02 -342 -155 342 155 -347 -157.5 342 155 155 203 92.302 94.149 2 3-M-RM40-BP

Darran Neely NC M-RM40 196.7 198 9 0.6412 41 1.01 281 127.5 303 137.5 -325 -147.5 303 137.5 137.5 194 88.165 89.047 2 4-M-RM40-BP

Ernie McKee NC M-RM40 179.8 181 27 0.6746 57 1.258 204 92.5 215 97.5 -220 -100 215 97.5 97.5 145 65.774 82.743 2 5-M-RM40-BP

Justin Rogers NC M-RT2 157.75 165 26 0.7371 17 1.08 276 125 292 132.5 -309 -140 292 132.5 132.5 215 97.666 105.479 2 1-M-RT2-BP

Justin Harper SC M-RT2 131.75 132 61 0.856 17 1.08 13 187 85 204 92.5 215 97.5 215 97.5 97.5 184 83.460 90.137 2 2-M-RT2-BP

Devin Rodgers NC M-RT2 120.4 123 50 0.9332 16 1.13 12 138 62.5 154 70 -165 -75 154 70 70 144 65.324 73.816 2 3-M-RT2-BP

Deron Euland NC M-RO 129.8 132 11 0.8679 21 1.02 14 226 102.5 248 112.5 -254 -115 248 112.5 112.5 215 97.639 99.592 1 1-M-RO-132-BP

Lamont Keenon SC M-RO 145.4 148 23 0.7857 37 1 15 281 127.5 292 132.5 -303 -137.5 292 132.5 132.5 230 104.105 0.000 1 1-M-RO-148-BP

Justin Rogers NC M-RO 157.75 165 26 0.7371 17 1.08 276 125 292 132.5 -309 -140 292 132.5 132.5 215 97.666 105.479 1 1-M-RO-165-BP

Aaron Jones NC M-RO 165 165 15 0.7136 23 1 20 -254 -115 254 115 -281 -127.5 254 115 115 181 82.064 82.064 1 2-M-RO-165-BP

Dan Boskovich NC M-RO 165.2 165 28 0.713 53 1.184 215 97.5 226 102.5 -237 -107.5 226 102.5 102.5 161 73.082 86.530 1 3-M-RO-165-BP

Davin Pride NC M-RO 177.5 181 17 0.68 33 1 17 309 140 320 145 331 150 331 150 150 225 102.000 0.000 1 1-M-RO-181-BP

Ernie McKee NC M-RO 179.8 181 27 0.6746 57 1.258 204 92.5 215 97.5 -220 -100 215 97.5 97.5 145 65.774 82.743 1 2-M-RO-181-BP

Michael Hopkins NC M-RO 187.2 198 67 0.6587 22 1.01 18 386 175 391 177.5 402 182.5 402 182.5 182.5 265 120.213 121.415 1 1-M-RO-198-BP

Kenneth Ray NC M-RO 184.9 198 60 0.6634 35 1 331 150 369 167.5 -391 -177.5 369 167.5 167.5 245 111.119 0.000 1 2-M-RO-198-BP

Darran Neely NC M-RO 196.7 198 9 0.6412 41 1.01 281 127.5 303 137.5 -325 -147.5 303 137.5 137.5 194 88.165 89.047 1 3-M-RO-198-BP

Sabre Schnitzer NC M-RO 218.1 220 7 0.6112 40 1 13 419 190 452 205 463 210 463 210 210 283 128.352 128.352 1 1-M-RO-220-BP

Zachary Green SC M-RO 209.8 220 33 0.6215 28 1 441 200 452 205 463 210 463 210 210 288 130.515 0.000 1 2-M-RO-220-BP

Alphonso Fersner SC M-RO 219.3 220 35 0.6099 27 1 435 197.5 441 200 -463 -210 441 200 200 269 121.980 0.000 1 3-M-RO-220-BP

Lewis Galloway NC M-RO 213.1 220 6 0.6173 39 1 16 -424 -192.5 424 192.5 430 195 430 195 195 265 120.373 0.000 1 4-M-RO-220-BP

Jim Crosby NC M-RO 213.4 220 12 0.6169 38 1 18 254 115 -276 -125 -276 -125 254 115 115 156 70.944 0.000 1 5-M-RO-220-BP

Johnny Milhouse SC M-RO 234.7 242 32 0.5947 40 1 502 227.5 507 230 518 235 518 235 235 308 139.754 139.754 1 1-M-RO-242-BP

Chris Rogers NC M-RO 229.1 242 16 0.5998 34 1 364 165 380 172.5 402 182.5 402 182.5 182.5 241 109.463 0.000 1 2-M-RO-242-BP

Heyward Powe NC M-RO 233.8 242 14 0.5955 42 1.02 -342 -155 342 155 -347 -157.5 342 155 155 203 92.302 94.149 1 3-M-RO-242-BP

Don Hall NC M-RO 240.6 242 56 0.5899 56 1.246 292 132.5 -298 -135 -298 -135 292 132.5 132.5 172 78.162 97.390 1 4-M-RO-242-BP

Michael Belk NC M-RO 273.7 275 57 0.5706 36 1 551 250 568 257.5 -584 -265 568 257.5 257.5 324 146.929 0.000 1 1-M-RO-275-BP

Moises Hurtado SC M-RO 364.8 275+ 36 0.5454 36 1 502 227.5 546 247.5 -568 -257.5 546 247.5 247.5 298 134.987 0.000 1 1-M-RO-275+-BP

Chris Pack NC M-RO 302.8 275+ 44 0.5604 23 1 21 276 125 309 140 -342 -155 309 140 140 173 78.456 78.456 1 2-M-RO-275+-BP

Jimmie McCann NC M-EM60 271.6 275 30 0.5716 66 1.511 16 -320 -145 320 145 342 155 342 155 155 195 88.598 133.872 2 1-M-EM60-BP

Jerome Sinclair SC M-EM50 236.6 242 62 0.5931 51 1.147 12 -402 -182.5 402 182.5 424 192.5 424 192.5 192.5 252 114.172 130.955 2 1-M-EM50-BP

David Abbott NC M-EM50 233.8 242 19 0.5955 50 1.13 18 320 145 -364 -165 375 170 375 170 170 223 101.235 114.396 2 2-M-EM50-BP

Wade McAteer SC M-EM40 230.55 242 13 0.5984 44 1.043 12 452 205 -480 -217.5 -480 -217.5 452 205 205 270 122.672 127.947 2 1-M-EM40-BP

Stacey Short SC M-EM40 197.3 198 63 0.6402 41 1.01 13 325 147.5 358 162.5 -380 -172.5 358 162.5 162.5 229 104.033 105.073 2 2-M-EM40-BP

Michael McCoy NC M-ET3 241.6 242 25 0.5892 18 1.06 21 474 215 502 227.5 518 235 518 235 235 305 138.462 146.770 2 1-M-ET3-BP

Ryan Facteau NC M-ET3 144.9 148 37 0.7879 18 1.06 13 -320 -145 320 145 -342 -155 320 145 145 252 114.245 121.100 2 2-M-ET3-BP

Dylan Short SC M-ET1 178.05 181 64 0.6787 15 1.18 16 143 65 -165 -75 165 75 165 75 75 112 50.902 60.065 2 1-M-ET1-BP

Ryan Facteau NC M-EO 144.9 148 37 0.7879 18 1.06 13 -320 -145 320 145 -342 -155 320 145 145 252 114.245 121.100 1 1-M-EO-148-BP

Lamont Keenon SC M-EO 145.4 148 23 0.7857 37 1 15 281 127.5 292 132.5 -303 -137.5 292 132.5 132.5 230 104.105 0.000 1 2-M-EO-148-BP

Sam Sinclair SC M-EO 174.95 181 65 0.6862 22 1.01 13 303 137.5 320 145 -331 -150 320 145 145 219 99.499 100.494 1 1-M-EO-181-BP

Dylan Short SC M-EO 178.05 181 64 0.6787 15 1.18 16 143 65 -165 -75 165 75 165 75 75 112 50.902 60.065 1 2-M-EO-181-BP

Michael Hopkins NC M-EO 187.2 198 67 0.6587 22 1.01 18 386 175 391 177.5 402 182.5 402 182.5 182.5 265 120.213 121.415 1 1-M-EO-198-BP

Stacey Short SC M-EO 197.3 198 63 0.6402 41 1.01 13 325 147.5 358 162.5 -380 -172.5 358 162.5 162.5 229 104.033 105.073 1 2-M-EO-198-BP

Lewis Galloway NC M-EO 213.1 220 6 0.6173 39 1 16 -424 -192.5 424 192.5 430 195 430 195 195 265 120.373 0.000 1 1-M-EO-220-BP

Michael McCoy NC M-EO 241.6 242 25 0.5892 18 1.06 21 474 215 502 227.5 518 235 518 235 235 305 138.462 146.770 1 1-M-EO-242-BP

Wade McAteer SC M-EO 230.55 242 13 0.5984 44 1.043 12 452 205 -480 -217.5 -480 -217.5 452 205 205 270 122.672 127.947 1 2-M-EO-242-BP

Jerome Sinclair SC M-EO 236.6 242 62 0.5931 51 1.147 12 -402 -182.5 402 182.5 424 192.5 424 192.5 192.5 252 114.172 130.955 1 3-M-EO-242-BP

David Abbott NC M-EO 233.8 242 19 0.5955 50 1.13 18 320 145 -364 -165 375 170 375 170 170 223 101.235 114.396 1 4-M-EO-242-BP


